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APPENDIX THREE

Summary of Case Studies
and Contact Details

CASE 
STUDY

DESCRIPTION CONTACT PAGE

01. HANZ & Retailers Association Sole Parent 
Training Pilot

Contact: Bruce Robertson
Chief Executive Hospitality Association
Phone: 04 385 1369
Email: bruce@hanz.org.nz

13

02. HSI Caravan of Skills Workshops Contact: Hospitality Standards Institute
Phone: 0800 275 4474 (ask 4 HSI)
Email: info@hsi.co.nz
www.hsi.co.nz

13

03. Fast Track Visa Service in Queenstown Contact: Grayson Rowse
Dunedin Branch Manager
DOL – Workforce (Immigration)
Phone: 03 955 7603
Email: Grayson.Rowse@dol.govt.nz

14

04. The National Hotel Corporate 
Training Programme

Contact: Hospitality Standards Institute
Phone: 0800 275 4474 (ask 4 HSI)
Email: steve@hsi.co.nz
www.hsi.co.nz

15

05. HANZ Training Passport Initiative Contact: Bruce Robertson
Chief Executive Hospitality Association
Phone: 04 385 1369
Email: bruce@hanz.org.nz

16

06. Ko Tane Training Collaboration with 
ATTTO and Kiwi Host

Contact: Ron Taukamo
Maori Industry Training Advisor ATTTO
Phone: 04 499 6570
Email: ron.taukamo@attto.org.nz

16

07. Academie Accor – Accor Hotel Employee Training Contact: Graeme Ham
Regional HR Manager 
Phone: 09 529 9090
Email: graeme.ham@accor.com

17

08. Te Papa Workplace Training Contact: Gayle Sheridan
Chief Executive ATTTO
Phone: 04 495 0810
Email: gayle.sheridan@attto.org.nz

17

09.  On-line Learning Pilot in Rotorua Contact: Sue Keats
Industry Training Manager
ATTTO
Phone: 04 494 1848
Email: sue.keats@attto.org.nz

18
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10. Millennium Hotels Hospitality 
Workplace Trainees

Contact: Frances McLean
General Manager Human Resources
Millennium Hotels & Resorts
Phone: 09 634 1269
Email: Frances.McLean@millenniumhotels.co.nz

20

11. Tourism Modern Apprenticeships 
in Rotorua

Contact: Sue Keats
Industry Training Manager
ATTTO
Phone: 04 494 1848
Email: sue.keats@attto.org.nz

20

12. Aeronautical Engineering 
Modern Apprenticeship

Contact: Sue Keats
Industry Training Manager
ATTTO 
Phone: 04 494 1848
Email: sue.keats@attto.org.nz 

21

13. TIA – Immigration Act Review’s 
Impacts on Tourism

Contact: Simon Wallace
Policy Manager
Tourism Industry Association 
Phone: 04 494 1842
Email: simon.wallace@tianz.org.nz 

23

14. ATTTO Graduate Tracking Contact: Gayle Sheridan
Chief Executive ATTTO
Phone: 04 495 0810
Email: gayle.sheridan@attto.org.nz

24


